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How Did I Do?
Use the rubric below to evaluate your Quest Findings.
	Scale
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	(
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	(
	(

	
	Not at all
	Not very well
	Somewhat well
	Very well
	Extremely well


	Science Content Mastery
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	(
I can identify evidence from patterns in rock formations and fossils in rock layers to support an explanation for changes in a landscape over time.

	(
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	Skill and Practice Mastery
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	(
I can identify the evidence that supports particular points in an explanation.

	(
	(
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	(

	Concepts
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	(
I can identify that patterns can be used as evidence to support an explanation.
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Dig for the Truth
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